CALL US TODAY ON 01728 745 700 OR VISIT PARMAGROUP.CO.UK
STYLING SOLUTIONS
For 15’’ to 22.5’’ wheels
O-TRIM is the brand name for wheel trims
supplied by PARMA - sourced direct from
the factory, made to our specifications.
Stainless Steel Trims & Liners
Chrome-plated ABS Plastic

PAR-740        40mm offset
PAR-750        30mm offset
Order Code Description
10 Stud Super
Single Trims
CALL US TODAY ON 01728 745 700 OR VISIT PARMAGROUP.CO.UK
5
NUT RINGS
PAR-630
PAR-631
PAR-731
OPEN CENTRE
CLOSED CENTRE
SMALLER RINGS
275MM PCD 8 Stud
PAR-731
PAR-732
PAR-733
PAR-737
6-stud 170mm PCD
6-stud 205mm PCD
6-stud 245mm PCD
8-stud 245mm PCD
PAR-630     For steel wheels
PAR-630A  For alloy wheels
PAR-631    For steel wheels
PAR-631A  For alloy wheels
PAR-736    275mm PCD closed*
PAR-738
PAR-739B
COLOURED NUT RINGS FOR 22.5”
STEEL WHEELS
Suitable for all 22.5” steel wheels on 335mm
PDC 26mm wheel stud fixing holes.
PAR-624
PAR-632
PAR-632BL
PAR-632GN
PAR-632OR
PAR-632RD
PAR-632YW
Also
PAR-628S
Grey  RAL 9006
Black  RAL 9005
Blue  RAL 5002
Green   RAL 6029
Orange   RAL 2004
Red  RAL 3000
Yellow   RAL 1018
White
PAR-632 PAR-632OR PAR-632BL PAR-632GN
PAR-632RD PAR-632YW PAR-624
Order Code Description Colour ref.
What is Pitch Circle Diameter or
PCD?
The term PCD (pitch circle diameter) is often
used when specifying the correct wheel trims
or wheel nut safety products to fit a certain
spacing of wheel nuts.
The pitch circle diameter is simply the
distance in mm from the centre of any one
wheel nut across the middle of the wheel to
the centre of the  opposite wheel nut.
The PCD measurement is NOT the space between
the nuts.
PCD Example
PCD
PAR-628S
PAR-737
PAR-740        40mm offset
PAR-750        30mm offset
10 Stud Super
Single Trims
PAR-738    275mm PCD open
PAR-739B   275mm PCD closed
*PAR-737 style
PARMA GROUP       34-36 Carlton Park Ind Est Saxmundham IP17 2NL
6
ABS WHEEL TRIMS
BUDGET ABS TRIMS
CHROME PLATED
ABS TRIMS
Alternative to stainless steel trims for 22.5”
wheels. Sold as single trims, complete with fixings.
PAR-575  22.5’’ Front wheel trims
PAR-576  22.5’’ Rear wheel trim
ABS plastic silver lacquer finish. May be over-painted.
PAR-575 PAR-576
PAR-602
Push fit - Set of x4
Suitable for vehicles with single rear wheels.
PAR-602  15” Chrome
PAR-603  16” Chrome
Alloy Wheels
NUT CAPS
STAINLESS STEEL NUT CAPS
DUAL SIZE
NUT CAPS
REMOVAL PLIERS
PAR-659   Nut cap removal pliers
Steel Wheels
PAR-652
PAR-653
PAR-654